Early Voting Center Locations

HOWARD HIGH 5CH

MARRIOTTS RIDGE HIGH 5CH
WILDE LAKE HIGH 5CH

RESERVOIR HIGH SCHOOL

LONG REACH HIGH 5CH

AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN
GY M

AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN
GYM

CAFETERIA AND GYM
AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN
GY M

AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN
GYM

8700 ROUTE 108

12100 WOODFORD DR
5460 TRUMPETER RD

11550 SCAGGSVILLE RD

6101 OLD DOBBIN LN

ELLICOTT CITY

MARRIOTSVILLE
COLUMBIA

FULTON

COLUMBIA

21043

21104
21044

20759

21045



