Early Voting Center Locations

	AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN			
HOWARD HIGH SCH	GYM	8700 ROUTE 108	ELLICOTT CITY	21043
	AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN			
MARRIOTTS RIDGE HIGH SCH	GYM	12100 WOODFORD DR	MARRIOTSVILLE	21104
WILDE LAKE HIGH SCH	CAFETERIA AND GYM	5460 TRUMPETER RD	COLUMBIA	21044
	AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN			
RESERVOIR HIGH SCHOOL	GYM	11550 SCAGGSVILLE RD	FULTON	20759
	AUXILIARY GYM AND MAIN			
LONG REACH HIGH SCH	GYM	6101 OLD DOBBIN LN	COLUMBIA	21045